Umberto's of New Hyde Park - Original Menu
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The menu of Umberto's of New Hyde Park - Original from New Hyde Park includes 219 menus. On average the
menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately $17.3. You can view the categories on the menu below.
Umberto's of New Hyde Park is a renowned family-owned Pizzeria & Restaurant in New York. Our menu features
an array of Authentic Italian specialties, including our famous Grandma Pizza, as seen on the Food Network's
"The Best Thing | Ever Ate". From Specialty Pizza to Heroes, Baked Clams to Salads, and Seafood, we use the
freshest ingredients to create delicious dishes. Our restaurant boasts a beautiful Tuscan architectural design,
with a full-service cafe, a four-star dining room, and top-notch banquet facilities. We are proud to be a part of the
New Hyde Park community and look forward to serving future generations.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Specials

PACCHERI SHORT RIBS $27.0

Main Courses
GLUTEN FREE PASTA $4.0

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Side Dishes

ESCAROLE $10.3

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA $26.5

Sandwiches
PARMA $18.6

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Main Dishes

EGGPLANT $28.0

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLI RABE $10.3
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $24.4

Haru Spezial Maki

TRI-COLOR

Tapas

GRILLED CALAMARI

Soup

ALLA E FAGIOLI

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Pastas
SORRENTINO

Rigatoni

RIGATONI CARDINALE

Fusion Rolls
BUFFALO ROLL

Calzone
CHEESE CALZONE

Subs

GODFATHER

Wine

MARSALA

Carni - Fleischgerichte

FLORENTINE

$13.5

$26.4

$9.0

$18.9

$27.5

$14.0

$10.8

$10.0

$15.0

$27.0

$28.0
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Fettuccine
FETTUCCINE CARBONARA

Gourmet Pizza
GRANDMA

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Pizza - Klein @ 28Cm

PAZZO

Wines

WHITE

Bread

PROSCIUTTO BURRATA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Coffee

DECAF

Proteins
GRILLED SHRIMP (4)

Modifiers

WITH MOZZARELLA

Popular Items

PERSONAL CAULIFLOWER PIE

$13.8

$4.8

$9.9

$6.5

$5.3

$18.0

$16.0

$8.3

$6.0

$16.6

Salad Additions

GRILLED SHRIMP[4]

Breakfast Options

BOMBOLONI

Children's Menu

$8.0

$9.5

CHICKEN FINGERS FRENCH FRIES $13.2

The Classics
PAPPARDELLE CACIO E PEPE

Pita Specials

SAUSAGE BROCCOLI RABE

Hot Heros (Lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

Seafood Entrees

SHRIMP OREGANATA

Bottled Beers

DUVEL

Hibachi Dinner
VEGETABLE

Heros

BROCCOLI RABE WITH CHERRY
PEPPERS

$26.9

$26.0

$12.5

$28.5

$5.3

$14.5
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Housemade Fresh Pasta
Selection

GNOCCHI AL ISCHIA $21.8

Alla Parmigiana [Baked
Classics]

CHICKEN VODKA PARMIGIANA $25.4

Dinners - Seafood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $28.5

Nino's Pasta Specialties

EGGPLANT ROLLATINE $23.5

Gli Spezzafame

CROSTINO $5.3
Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $4.5
Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $28.1

Rolls, Calzones And

Pinwheels

BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLL $11.2
Pizza - Crusts

DEEP DISH $6.0

Panini Grilled Subs

SICILIAN $4.8

Contorni [Side]

MEATBALLS [3] $8.1
Why Cook When You Can
Carryout?

PENNE WITH MEATSAUCE $20.7
Pizza Crust &Amp;Amp;
Sizes

NEAPOLITAN $23.5
Desserts / Coffee

ALMOND CUSTARD $9.5
Step 3: Add Your Protein
(Cheeses)

SHREDDED MOZZARELLA $2.2

Meat Lover's Pizza

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE $21.4
n . n

Hot Sandwiches
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $12.5

Alcoholic Drinks

VODKA $32.3
VODKA

Antipasti

TAVOLA DI ANTIPASTO $15.6
WHOLE MINI $15.0



Umberto's of New Hyde Park - Origina

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI PESTO
GNOCCHI

Fish Dishes

FISH OF THE DAY
CALAMARI MARINARA

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE
DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
ANTIPASTO

Sauces

MARINARA
MARINARA SAUCE

Carne

N.Y. STRIP STEAK UMBERTO 'S
VEAL CHOP OF THE WEEK

Main Course

SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA
SPAGHETTI VONGOLE

Entrees

SCARTPARIELLO
SPAGHETTI PESTO [NUTFREE]

$23.8

$26.5

$6.0

$43.4

$13.8
$15.8

$28.0
$19.3

Baked
LASAGNA $20.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $20.8

Pasta Secca

GLUTEN FREE, WHOLE WHEAT
PASTA +4.00

CAPELLINI PEAS, POLLO $20.3

$20.4

Calzones, Garlic Knots &
Rolls

EGGPLANT ROLL $10.3
PEPPERONI ROLL $11.3
Uncategorized

GRANDMA VODKA $34.0
WITH BEANS $10.3
Salad

CA PRICCIOSA $16.3
G‘REEK MEDITERRANEAN $9.0
UMBERTO'S SUMMER SALAD $16.8

Pasta Fresca

GNOCCHI PURPLE POTATO $23.8
SPICY MEZZO RIGATONI VODKA $23.8
CAVATELLI CILIME DI RAPA $24.8
Restaurant Category

GREEK $12.9
8% DESSERT
' ITALIAN

“
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Soups
MINESTRONE
TORTELLINI IN BRODO
ESCAROLE BEANS
STRACCIATELLA

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN ROLL
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Dessert

CANNOLI

ITALIAN CHEESECAKE
TIRAMISU

PANNA COTTA

Starters

ROLLATINE
FRENCH SOLE
SALMON PICCATA

GRILLED CHICKEN BROCCOLI
RABE

Antipasto

COLD ANTIPASTO FOR
BAKED CLAMS [8]
MOZZARELLA STICKS [10]
BUFFALO WINGS [8]

Salads

HOUSE

$8.7
$8.7
$9.3
$9.0

$6.0
$6.0
$11.0
$32.3

$7.5
$9.0
$9.5
$9.5

$28.0
$33.0
$34.0

$15.0

$16.2
$15.3
$12.5
$14.0

$7.0

PORTOBELLO $16.3
FRENCH $27.0
SPINACH $10.3
SUMMER SALAD $16.8
GREEK SALAD $12.9

CAESAR SALAD

Seafood
CALAMARI $15.5
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $26.0
SHRIMP MARINARA $28.5
SHRIMP SCAMPI $28.5
SHRIMP FRANCESE $28.5
SOLE FRANCESE OR OREGANATA $34.1
STUFFED SHELLS $17.3
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PARMIGIANA $125
MUSSELS $16.5
= PIZZA
CHICKEN
PASTA
BREAD
LOBSTER
SPAGHETTI
PORK CHOP
BURGER
APPETIZER
SALAD
DESSERTS
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Entrées
22 C
. ) 2

MUSSELS [SERVES 2]

EGGPLANT
ROLLATINE [2]

HOMEMADE MEATBALLS [4]
HOMEMADEMOZZARELLA

OLD ANTIPASTO FOR

FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS

GARLIC BREAD

ARANCINI DI TARTUFO

CHICKEN FINGER

ROMAN-STYLE STRACCIATELLA
GRILLED PORTUGUESE OCTOPUS
SCARPARIELLO

COLD ANTIPASTO FOR 1
ARANCINI DI MARTINO [8]
TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Ingredients Used
SALMON
AVOCADO
FETA CHEESE

SAUSAGE
BROCCOLI
ZUCCHINI
CHOCOLATE
PRAWNS
SHRIMP

PEAS
MOZZARELLA
HAM

PORK MEAT

$25.0
$16.0
$13.5

$12.8
$14.5
$12.3

$4.6
$14.5
$12.8

$8.7
$16.6
$29.0
$15.6
$15.0

$8.0
$3.0
$2.0
$8.5
$10.3

TOMATO
NUTELLA
SEAFOOD

FRESH MOZZARELLA $3.3

CACCIATORE $28.0
SICILIAN 16 SQUARE,
12 SLICES $30.0

SICILIAN 12 SLICES PEPPERONI $36.0
GRANDMA 16 SQUARE, 12 SLICES $30.0

GRANDMA BROCCOLI RABE 16
SQUARE, 12 SLICES

VEGETABLE 18 ROUND, 8 SLICES $33.0
BUFFALO 18 ROUND, 8 SLICES $28.0

$35.0

WHITE 18 ROUND, 8 SLICES $26.8
VODKA 18 ROUND, 8 SLICES $26.8
CROSTINO 16 SQUARE, 12 SLICES $32.0
MEAT CALZONE $10.0
BUFFALO $5.3
MARGHERITA $5.0
CAPRICCIOSA $16.8
SICILIAN VODKA PEPPERONI $41.4
RAGU E SALSICCE $37.2
PAN PIZZA $33.4

10 CAULIFLOWER MARGHERITA  $16.0
PIZZA MARGHERITA

Pasta

r_.g"f" PASTA AND BEANS $8.7

F:f gﬁ\épéTELLl BROCCOLI $25.0
BAKED CHEESE $17.3

RAVIOLI
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MANICOTTI $17.3
GNOCCHI NAPOLETANA $18.3
BAKED ZITI SICILIANA $19.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA $13.8
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $12.7
RIGATONI AL FILETTO $13.8
ZITI WITH BROCCOLI $13.8
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $13.8
FUSILLI PRIMAVERA $14.3
PENNE MEATSAUCE $14.0
TORTELLINI BOLOGNESE $16.8
RIGATONI UMBERTO $23.9
FARFALLE SHIITAKE $17.5

SPAGHETTI PESCATORE
CAPELLINI PAPALINA
SPAGHETTI PESTO

CHEESE RAVIOLI

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
PAPPARDELLE SHORT RIBS
ORECCHIETTE ALLA VODKA
HOMEMADE LASAGNA
PASTA ROMANA

RIGATONI

CARBONARA

FETTUCCINE

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

$17.5
$13.7

$12.7
$20.4
$27.9
$24.8
$20.7

$9.0
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