#### Umbertos





#### Umberto's of New Hyde Park - Original Menu

https://menuweb.menu 633 Jericho Tpke New Hyde Park, NY 11040, United States +15164377698,+15164379424 - http://www.umbertosfamily.com/









The menu of Umberto's of New Hyde Park - Original from New Hyde Park includes **219** menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$17.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Umberto's of New Hyde Park is a renowned family-owned Pizzeria & Restaurant in New York. Our menu features an array of Authentic Italian specialties, including our famous Grandma Pizza, as seen on the Food Network's "The Best Thing I Ever Ate". From Specialty Pizza to Heroes, Baked Clams to Salads, and Seafood, we use the freshest ingredients to create delicious dishes. Our restaurant boasts a beautiful Tuscan architectural design, with a full-service cafe, a four-star dining room, and top-notch banquet facilities. We are proud to be a part of the New Hyde Park community and look forward to serving future generations.

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Haru Spezial Maki	\$13.5
Specials PACCHERI SHORT RIBS	\$27.0	Tapas GRILLED CALAMARI	\$26.4
Main Courses GLUTEN FREE PASTA	\$4.0	Soup ALLA E FAGIOLI	\$9.0
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Al Forno*  BAKED ZITI	\$18.9
Side Dishes ESCAROLE	\$10.3	Pastas SORRENTINO	\$27.5
Snacks BRUSCHETTA	\$26.5	Rigatoni RIGATONI CARDINALE	\$14.0
Sandwiches	\$18.6	Fusion Rolls BUFFALO ROLL	\$10.8
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Calzone CHEESE CALZONE	\$10.0
Main Dishes EGGPLANT	\$28.0	Subs GODFATHER	\$15.0
Vegetarian Dishes BROCCOLI RABE	\$10.3	Wine	\$27.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$24.4	Carni - Fleischgerichte	\$28.0

FETTUCCINE CARBONARA	\$13.8	Salad Additions GRILLED SHRIMP[4]	\$8.0
Gourmet Pizza GRANDMA	\$4.8	Breakfast Options BOMBOLONI	\$9.5
Hot Pies SAUSAGE ROLL	\$9.9	Children's Menu CHICKEN FINGERS FRENCH FRIES	\$13.2
Pizza - Klein Ø 28Cm	\$6.5	The Classics PAPPARDELLE CACIO E PEPE	\$26.9
Wines	\$5.3	Pita Specials SAUSAGE BROCCOLI RABE	\$26.0
Bread PROSCIUTTO BURRATA	\$18.0	Hot Heros (Lunch) SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$12.5
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$16.0	Seafood Entrees SHRIMP OREGANATA	\$28.5
Coffee		Bottled Beers DUVEL	
Proteins GRILLED SHRIMP (4)	\$8.3	Hibachi Dinner VEGETABLE	\$5.3
Modifiers with MOZZARELLA	\$6.0	Heros  BROCCOLI RABE WITH CHERRY PEPPERS	\$14.5
Popular Items			

\$16.6

PERSONAL CAULIFLOWER PIE

Housemade Fresh Pasta Selection		Contorni [Side]	40.4
		MEATBALLS [3]	\$8.1
GNOCCHI AL ISCHIA	\$21.8	Why Cook When You	ı Can
Alla Parmigiana [Baked		Carryout?	. Gan
Classics]	Su	PENNE WITH MEATSAUCE	¢20.7
<del>-</del>	005.4	PENNE WITH MEATSAUCE	\$20.7
CHICKEN VODKA PARMIGIANA \$25.4		Pizza Crust & Amp; Amp;	
Dinners - Seafood		Sizes	····Þ,
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$28.5	NEAPOLITAN	\$23.5
Nino's Pasta Specialt	ies	Desserts / Coffee	
EGGPLANT ROLLATINE	\$23.5	ALMOND CUSTARD	\$9.5
Gli Spezzafame	<b>\$</b> 5.3	Step 3: Add Your Pro (Cheeses)	otein
SK651m6	φοιο	SHREDDED MOZZARELLA	\$2.2
Sides		SHREDDED MOZZARELLA	ΨΖ.Ζ
GARLIC KNOTS	\$4.5	<b>Meat Lover's Pizza</b>	
		HOMEMADE SAUSAGE	\$21.4
Veal & Beef Dishes			
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$28.1	"Hot Sandwiches"	
		SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$12.5
Rolls, Calzones And			
Pinwheels		Alcoholic Drinks	
BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLL	\$11.2	VODKA	\$32.3
D:		VODKA	
Pizza - Crusts		A	
DEEP DISH	\$6.0	Antipasti	
Panini Grilled Subs		TAVOLA DI ANTIPASTO	\$15.6
		WHOLE MINI	\$15.0

\$4.8

**SICILIAN** 

Gnocchi		Baked	
GNOCCHI PESTO	\$23.8	LASAGNA	\$20.5
GNOCCHI		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$20.8
Fish Dishes		Pasta Secca	
FISH OF THE DAY	<b>#20 F</b>	GLUTEN FREE, WHOLE WHEAT PASTA +4.00	\$20.4
CALAMARI MARINARA	\$26.5	CAPELLINI PEAS, POLLO	\$20.3
Drinks		Calmanaa Carlia Knats	. 0
GLASS OF WINE		Calzones, Garlic Knots Rolls	3 &
DRINKS		EGGPLANT ROLL	\$10.3
Starters & Salads		PEPPERONI ROLL	\$11.3
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	Unactororinad	
ANTIPASTO		Uncategorized	
		GRANDMA VODKA	\$34.0
Sauces		WITH BEANS	\$10.3
MARINARA		Salad	
MARINARA SAUCE		CA PRICCIOSA	\$16.3
Carne		G'REEK MEDITERRANEAN	\$9.0
	040.4	UMBERTO'S SUMMER SALAD	\$16.8
N.Y. STRIP STEAK UMBERTO 'S	\$43.4		Ψ20.0
VEAL CHOP OF THE WEEK		Pasta Fresca	
Main Course		GNOCCHI PURPLE POTATO	\$23.8
SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA	\$13.8	SPICY MEZZO RIGATONI VODKA	\$23.8
SPAGHETTI VONGOLE	\$15.8	CAVATELLI CILIME DI RAPA	\$24.8
Entrees		<b>Restaurant Category</b>	
SCARTPARIELLO	\$28.0	GREEK	\$12.9
SPAGHETTI PESTO [NUTFREE]	\$19.3	DESSERT	

Soups		PORTOBELLO	\$16.3
MINESTRONE	\$8.7	FRENCH	\$27.0
TORTELLINI IN BRODO	\$8.7	SPINACH	\$10.3
ESCAROLE BEANS	\$9.3	SUMMER SALAD	\$16.8
STRACCIATELLA	\$9.0	GREEK SALAD	\$12.9
		CAESAR SALAD	
Chicken			
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.0	Seafood	
FRIED CHICKEN	\$6.0	CALAMARI	\$15.5
CHICKEN ROLL	\$11.0	SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$26.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$32.3	SHRIMP MARINARA	\$28.5
_		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$28.5
Dessert		SHRIMP FRANCESE	\$28.5
CANNOLI	\$7.5	SOLE FRANCESE OR OREGANATA	\$34.1
ITALIAN CHEESECAKE	\$9.0	STUFFED SHELLS	\$17.3
TIRAMISU	\$9.5	TI T 06 D: 1	
PANNA COTTA	\$9.5	These Types Of Dishe	S
_		Are Being Served	
Starters		MEATBALL	\$12.5
ROLLATINE	\$28.0	PARMIGIANA	
FRENCH SOLE	\$33.0	MUSSELS	\$16.5
SALMON PICCATA	\$34.0	PIZZA	
GRILLED CHICKEN BROCCOLI	<b>\$15.0</b>	CHICKEN	
RABE	Ψ15.0	PASTA	
Antipasto		BREAD	
-		LOBSTER	
COLD ANTIPASTO FOR	\$16.2	SPAGHETTI	
BAKED CLAMS [8]	<b>\$15.3</b>	PORK CHOP	
MOZZARELLA STICKS [10]	\$12.5	BURGER	
BUFFALO WINGS [8]	\$14.0	APPETIZER	
Colodo		SALAD	
Salads		DESSERTS	
HOUSE	\$7.0		

Entrée	S		ТОМАТО		
COLD ANTIPASTO FOR 2		\$25.0	NUTELLA		
		<b>Φ23.</b> 0	SEAFOOD		
	MUSSELS [SERVES 2]	\$16.0			
	EGGPLANT ROLLATINE [2]	\$13.5	Pizza		
HOMEMAD	DE MEATBALLS [4]	\$12.8	2000	FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$3.3
HOMEMAD	DEMOZZARELLA	\$14.5	700	CACCIATORE	\$28.0
FRIED ZUG	CCHINI STICKS	\$12.3		SICILIAN 16 SQUARE, 12 SLICES	\$30.0
GARLIC B	READ	\$4.6	SICILIAN 1	2 SLICES PEPPERONI	\$36.0
ARANCINI	DI TARTUFO	\$14.5	GRANDMA	16 SQUARE, 12 SLICES	\$30.0
CHICKEN	FINGER	\$12.8	GRANDMA	BROCCOLI RABE 16	\$35.0
ROMAN-S	TYLE STRACCIATELLA	\$8.7	SQUARE,	12 SLICES	<b></b> გან.0
GRILLED F	PORTUGUESE OCTOPUS	\$16.6	VEGETABI	LE 18 ROUND, 8 SLICES	\$33.0
SCARPAR	IELLO	\$29.0	BUFFALO	18 ROUND, 8 SLICES	\$28.0
COLD ANT	TIPASTO FOR 1	\$15.6	WHITE 18	ROUND, 8 SLICES	\$26.8
ARANCINI	DI MARTINO [8]	\$15.0	VODKA 18	ROUND, 8 SLICES	\$26.8
томато с	CREAM SOUP		CROSTING	16 SQUARE, 12 SLICES	\$32.0
_			MEAT CAL	ZONE	\$10.0
Ingred	ients Used		BUFFALO		\$5.3
	SALMON	\$8.0	MARGHER	RITA	\$5.0
	AVOCADO	\$3.0	CAPRICCIO	OSA	\$16.8
	FETA CHEESE	\$2.0	SICILIAN V	ODKA PEPPERONI	\$41.4
SAUSAGE		\$8.5	RAGU E SA	ALSICCE	\$37.2
BROCCOL	I	\$10.3	PAN PIZZA	L.	\$33.4
ZUCCHINI			10 CAULIF	LOWER MARGHERITA	\$16.0
CHOCOLA	TE		PIZZA MAF	RGHERITA	
PRAWNS					
SHRIMP			Pasta		
PEAS			A Jan	PASTA AND BEANS	\$8.7
MOZZARE	LLA			CAVATELLI BROCCOLI RABE	\$25.0
PORK ME	AT			BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$17.3

MANICOTTI	\$17.3	SPAGHETTI PESCATORE	\$17.5
GNOCCHI NAPOLETANA	\$18.3	CAPELLINI PAPALINA	\$13.7
BAKED ZITI SICILIANA	\$19.0	SPAGHETTI PESTO	
PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$13.8	CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$12.7
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$12.7	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$20.4
RIGATONI AL FILETTO	\$13.8	PAPPARDELLE SHORT RIBS	\$27.9
ZITI WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.8	ORECCHIETTE ALLA VODKA	\$24.8
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$13.8	HOMEMADE LASAGNA	\$20.7
FUSILLI PRIMAVERA	\$14.3	PASTA ROMANA	\$9.0
PENNE MEATSAUCE	\$14.0	RIGATONI	
TORTELLINI BOLOGNESE	\$16.8	CARBONARA	
RIGATONI UMBERTO	\$23.9	FETTUCCINE	
FARFALLE SHIITAKE	\$17.5	SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	

Umberto's of New Hyde Park - Original

633 Jericho Tpke New Hyde Park, NY 11040, United States **Opening Hours:** 

